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

Showing & Location

Map School
X Street: Nobel Elem: / Santa Cruz City Elementary
Directions: Middle:

High: / Santa Cruz City High
Features

Bathroom:
Bedroom: Foundation: Concrete Slab
Construct Type: Heating: Central Forced Air
Cooling: None Horse: No
Dining Rm: Dining Area in Family Room Interior:
Ext. Amenities: Kitchen:
Family Room: Kitchen/Family Room Combo Lot Desc:
Fireplace: # / Pool / Spa:
Flooring: Stories: 2
Garage/Parking
Garage: 0
Carport: 1 Type: Res. Condominium
Open Parking: E.V. Hookup:

Complex/HOA

HOA Fee: $486 HOA Name: Round Tree
HOA Phone:

Sewer: Sewer - Public Electricity: Public
Water: Public

Listed By: Jeremy Larson, eXp Realty of California Inc.

Disclaimer: The above information is deemed to be accurate but not guaranteed. Source: MLSListings ; ©2019 MLSListings Inc.
*Data provided by Realist®, compiled by CoreLogic® from public and private sources, and accuracy of the data is deemed reliable but not guaranteed.

Utilities

Contact Information

https://www.walkscore.com/score/135-Palo-Verde-TER.dash.SANTA-CRUZ.dash.95060/lat=36.9712190/lng=-122.0491230/?utm_source=mlslistings.com&utm_medium=ws_api&utm_campaign=ws_api


MLS #: ML81781764
Beds: 2
Baths (F/P): 2 (1/1)
Apprx.Bldg: 1,046 SqFt (Tax)
Apprx Lot:
Apprx Acres:
Age/Yr Blt: 47/1973 (Tax)
Parcel#: 002-341-10-000
DOM: 3
Walk Score: 36

217 Palo Verde Terrace, Santa Cruz 95060 Status: Sold Dates:
County: Santa Cruz Orig Price: $635,000 Original: 02/06/2020
Land Use: Townhouse/Rowhouse List Price: $635,000 List: 02/06/2020
Class: Res. Condominium / Sale Price: $640,000 Sale: 02/09/2020
Special Info: Not Applicable $/SqFt: $611.85 COE: 02/24/2020
City Lim it: Yes
Incorp:
Public: Absolutely every single inch of this beautiful home is up to date with high quality throughout. Kitchen is

completely remodeled with custom granite. Gas cooking, built-in m icrowave. Maple cabinets with pantry.
Inside washer/dryer only 1.5 years old. Light floods in the living room and dining room areas from 2 large
picture windows/sliding doors (double pane) with adjacent private patios. Flooring is hand scraped hardwood.
Downstairs 1/2 bath complete remodel with custom tile. 2 spacious bedrooms upstairs with hardwood floors
and completely remodeled bathroom with new fan/light/heater. Both bedrooms have custom closet
organizers. Back bedroom overlooks green belt. Very quiet and private. Brand new forced air furnace (1 week
ago). Convenient covered parking is nearby charming entrance + open parking with 1 included permit.
Perfect for young professional single/family or UCSC student - invest -don't pay rent. 5 m in walk to Bay Ave
w/buses direct to campus. Or invest for a premium rental.

Showing & Location

Map School
X Street: Nobel Drive Elem: / Santa Cruz City Elementary
Directions: Middle:

High: / Santa Cruz City High
Features

Bathroom:
Bedroom: Foundation: Concrete Slab
Construct Type: Heating: Forced Air
Cooling: None Horse: No
Dining Rm: Dining "L" Interior: None

Ext. Amenities: Kitchen:
Cooktop - Gas, Countertop - Granite, Dishwasher,
Exhaust Fan, Garbage Disposal, Microwave, Oven - Gas,
Pantry, Refrigerator (s)

Family Room: No Family Room Lot Desc:
Fireplace: # / Pool / Spa:
Flooring: Carpet, Hardwood, Laminate, Stone,

Tile, Travertine
Stories: 2

Garage/Parking
Garage: 0
Carport: 1 Type: Res. Condominium
Open Parking: E.V. Hookup:

Complex/HOA

HOA Fee: $500 HOA Name: Roundtree
HOA Phone:

Sewer: Sewer Connected, Sewer in Street Electricity: Public
Water: Public

Listed By: Cynthia Haines, Creekside Realty West

Disclaimer: The above information is deemed to be accurate but not guaranteed. Source: MLSListings ; ©2019 MLSListings Inc.
*Data provided by Realist®, compiled by CoreLogic® from public and private sources, and accuracy of the data is deemed reliable but not guaranteed.

Utilities

Contact Information

https://www.walkscore.com/score/217-Palo-Verde-TER.dash.SANTA-CRUZ.dash.95060/lat=36.9706880/lng=-122.0502870/?utm_source=mlslistings.com&utm_medium=ws_api&utm_campaign=ws_api
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